
Part#: FTL4C1QL1L Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 2KM, 40GE LITE In Stock: 67

RFQ

Part#: FTL.00.250.CTF Manufacturers: LEMO

Description: CONN ADAPT PLUG TO JACK 50 OHM In Stock: 4271

RFQ

Part#: FTL410QE2N Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP,4X 10.5GB/S,40G In Stock: 219

RFQ

Part#: FTL410QD3C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 4X 10.5GB/S,40 In Stock: 325

RFQ

Part#: FTL4C1QE1C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX 4X10G CWDM DFB QSFP+ In Stock: 67

RFQ

Part#: FTL414QB2C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 4X 14GBPS, FDR In Stock: 263

RFQ

Part#: FTL.00.250.NTF Manufacturers: LEMO

Description: CONN ADAPT PLUG-JACK NIM-CAMAC In Stock: 4591

RFQ

Part#: FTL410QD2C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX VCSEL 4X10.5G PAR ARRAY In Stock: 317

RFQ

Part#: FTL410QE1C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: QSFP TXRX 42 GB/S 850NM In Stock: 4515

RFQ

Part#: FTL11639UCX Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Description: IC LOAD CONFIG SW/RESET 12WLCSP In Stock: 125270

RFQ

Part#: FTL4C1QE2L Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 140M ON OM3 / In Stock: 105

RFQ

Part#: FTL4C1QE2C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 10KM 40GBASE-L In Stock: 114

RFQ

Part#: FTL4C1QL2L Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 2KM, 40GE LITE In Stock: 130

RFQ

Part#: FTL4C1QL2C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 2KM, 40GE LITE In Stock: 98

RFQ

Part#: FTL4C1QL1C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 2KM, 40GE LITE In Stock: 61

RFQ

Part#: FTL-8519-3D-DD Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX GBIC 850NM VCSEL 1X FC In Stock: 4116

RFQ

Part#: FTL410QE4N Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP 4X 10.5G 40G In Stock: 422

RFQ

Part#: FTL410QD4C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER QSFP GEN In Stock: 470

RFQ

Part#: FTL410QE2C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER QSFP In Stock: 495

RFQ

Part#: FTL410QE4C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER QSFP GEN In Stock: 573

RFQ

Finisar Corporation FTL410QE3C FTL410QE3C distributor FTL410QE3C supplier FTL410QE3C price

FTL410QE3C download datasheet FTL410QE3C datasheet FTL410QE3C stock buy FTL410QE3C

Finisar Corporation FTL410QE3C

FTL410QE3C

Part Number FTL410QE3C

Manufacturer Finisar Corporation

Description TXRX VCSEL 4X10.5G PAR ARRAY

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 418 pcs

Product Photo FTL410QE3C.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength -

Voltage - Supply -

Series -

Other Names 1158907 
775-1164

Mounting Type Pluggable, QSFP+

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module 10.5Gbps MTP® (MPO) Pluggable, QSFP+

Data Rate 10.5Gbps

Connector Type MTP® (MPO)

Applications -

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Finisar Corporation series electronic components. We have 418 pieces of Finisar Corporation FTL410QE3C in

stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com

Related keywords for FTL410QE3C
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy FTL410QE3C with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

FTL410QE3C Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Finisar Corporation Hong Kong

TXRX VCSEL 4X10.5G PAR ARRAY DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

FTL410QE3C

Pluggable Optics for the Data Center Brochure
 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.components-store.com/
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTL410QE3C.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/product/Finisar-Corporation/FTL410QE3C.html
https://www.components-store.com/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.components-store.com/datasheets/0c/FTL410QE3C.pdf
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